High Power Resistors (Power Oxide)
TYPE RSS SERIES
MEGGITT CGS
KEY FEATURES
CONTROLLED TEMPERATURE CAPABILITY
SOLVENT RESISTANT COAT AND CODE
HIGH SURGE/OVERLOAD CAPABILITY
COMPLETE FLAMEPROOF CONSTRUCTION

PACKAGINGPACKAGINGPACKAGINGPACKAGINGPACKAGING
TBTBTBTBTB100R100R100R100R100R2W2W2W2W2WRSSRSSRSSRSSRSS
HOW TO ORDER
Short Time Overload
Temperature Range
Temperature Coefficient
: -55°C - 155°C
: 2.5 times rated voltage for 5 seconds
: ± 300 ppm
WWWWWAAAAATTTTTTTTTTAGE AAGE AAGE AAGE AAGE AT 70°CT 70°CT 70°CT 70°CT 70°C
TR - Tape and
reeled
TB - Ammo
packed box
SPECIFICATION TYPE RSS SERIES
TYPE POWER
RATING @ 70°C
MAXIMUM
OVERLOAD
VOLTAGE
MAXIMUM
WORKING
VOLTAGE
RSS-1/2W
RSS-3 W
RSS-5 W
RSS-7 W
RSS-1 W
RSS-2 W
1/2W
1W
2W
3W
5W
7W
250V
350V
350V
350V
500V
750V
600V
600V
600V
800V
1000V
400V
RESISTANCE RANGE
10R  -   50K
10R  -   33K
10R  -  200K
10R  -  100K
10R  -   56K
10R  -   50K
*NB WIDER VALUES TO ORDER*
100 ohm
1K0 ohm
100K ohm
100R
1K0
100K
(100 ohms)
(1000 ohms)
(100,000 ohms)
J - 5%
PAGE 2 OF 2
Meggitt Electronic Components Ltd. Ohmic House, Westmead Industrial Estate, Swindon, Wilts. SN5 7US
Telephone:(01793) 487301 (Admin.) (01793) 611666 (Sales) Email: sales@megelec.co.uk  Fax:(01793) 611777